Description U/Price Quantity 

EST1506041 
23 Jun 2020 
DMCG19009719 
GBB2912X 
NISSAN URVAN PANEL 
LWB 3.0 SOR SMT 
AIRBAG2WD 
JNI MG4E2SZ078 I 660 
ZD30184842K 
31/10/2008 

Price Amount 
S$ S$ 

Total 

AddGST @ 7% 
Total Amount Payable 

S$ 6,498.70 

454.91 

S$ 6,953.61 

TOT AL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY THREE AND CENTS SIXTY ONE ONLY 

_.. Auto consultants hence notify 
~ \owing: _ 
the Rep belore/atter spray painting 
• To resurvey ed art(s) during resurvey 
• To display damag _Pct to confirmation . 
• Parts prices are sub1e ·w·tnout Prejudice" basis 

rty urveyisona 1